Subject: Lincoln Financial - E Strategy and Delivery Opportunities

Below is a link for the new UWNB Landing page created to help with the multiple questions and changes resulting from the COVID-19 pandemic.

https://lincoln-financial.lfd.com/GoDigital

Please let Lynn and I know if you have any question or need anything.

We will get through this together!

Thank you!



Nathalie Hagan Underwriting Account Executive Underwriting & New Business Lincoln Financial Group 100 N Greene St Greensboro NC 27401

336-691-4572 Office Follows 860-541-0136 Mobile 860-466-2847 Fax

LincolnFinancial.com

Follow us on:



Registered Representative of Lincoln Financial Distributors, Inc., a broker/dealer. Insurance products are issued by Lincoln National Corporation affiliates. Principal office located at 130 N. Radnor-Chester Rd., Radnor, PA 19087-5221. Lincoln Financial Group is the marketing name for Lincoln National Corporation and its affiliates.